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Committee
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FY2010 Governor FY2010 Governor

Amended
FY2010 Governor vs FY2010 Governor

Amended

Department of Labor and Workforce Development
Department Totals - Operating Budget

173,485.0 173,485.0 175,185.1 177,915.5170,238.9 2,730.4 1.6%141,237.3Department Totals

Funding Sources:
85,866.2 85,866.2 85,751.6 87,638.285,858.9 1,886.6 2.2%70,358.01002  Fed Rcpts

6,298.5 6,298.5 6,667.1 6,667.16,298.5 0.0 0.0%5,309.61003  G/F Match
24,403.3 24,403.3 24,247.4 23,283.222,895.7 -964.2 -4.0%18,096.41004  Gen Fund

84.6 84.6 86.5 86.584.6 0.0 0.0%82.61005  GF/Prgm
23,048.4 23,048.4 23,651.5 25,051.523,040.5 1,400.0 5.9%22,094.91007  I/A Rcpts

3,973.4 3,973.4 3,977.8 3,977.83,973.4 0.0 0.0%3,127.51031  Sec Injury
1,627.4 1,627.4 1,618.5 1,618.51,627.4 0.0 0.0%1,087.71032  Fish Fund
1,035.9 1,035.9 1,048.9 1,048.91,035.9 0.0 0.0%760.01049  Trng Bldg
8,344.0 8,344.0 8,935.9 8,935.98,344.0 0.0 0.0%5,856.91054  Empl Trng

310.9 310.9 310.9 310.9308.6 0.0 0.0%745.21061  CIP Rcpts
381.4 381.4 382.8 682.8381.4 300.0 78.4%103.71108  Stat Desig
325.0 325.0 325.0 325.0325.0 0.0 0.0%246.11117  VocSm Bus

4,707.1 4,707.1 4,841.8 4,841.83,002.8 0.0 0.0%2,615.91151  VoTech Ed
2,574.5 2,574.5 2,611.9 2,611.92,571.2 0.0 0.0%2,137.91156  Rcpt Svcs
8,046.5 8,046.5 8,514.9 8,622.98,038.9 108.0 1.3%6,806.31157  Wrkrs Safe
2,207.9 2,207.9 1,932.6 1,932.62,202.1 0.0 0.0%1,765.01172  Bldg Safe

250.0 250.0 280.0 280.0250.0 0.0 0.0%43.61203  WCBG Fund

Totals:
30,786.4 30,786.4 31,001.0 30,036.829,278.8 -964.2 -3.1%23,488.6General Funds
85,866.2 85,866.2 85,751.6 87,638.285,858.9 1,886.6 2.2%70,358.0Federal Funds
56,832.4 56,832.4 58,432.5 60,240.555,101.2 1,808.0 3.1%47,390.7Other Funds
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